
Nominació Nom Empresa Nom Granja Població Provincia
1a cat LDCB INTIA S.C. Arizaleta Dainciart Azpilkueta Navarra
1a cat LDCB Granja Usarre-Gitxezel Mikel Belaunzaran Berrobi Guipuzcoa
1a cat LDCB INTIA Ma Josefa Telletxea Gortari   Lekaroz Navarra
1a cat LDCB Piensos Picart, S.A. Granja Can Solà Vell Llinars del Vallès Barcelona
1a cat LDCB INTIA Eugenio Maeztu Azcune Murugarren Navara
1a cat LDCB INTIA Jose Maria Iribarren Etxegia Urrotz Navarra
1a cat LDCB INTIA Francisco Mihura Arraztoa Zugarramurdi Navarra
1a cat LDCB INTIA Miguel Angel Vergara Ezcurra Zurucuain Navarra
1a cat PN Granja Usarre-Gitxezel Mikel Belaunzaran Berrobi Guipuzcoa
1a cat PN INTIA S.C. Maritorena-Echenique Berroeta Navarra
1a cat PN Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Explotación porcina Rigüela S.L. Caspe Zaragoza
1a cat PN INTIA Agropecuaria Atondo (Ignacio Atondo Albeniz) Iruñuela Navarra
1a cat PN INTIA Isidro Bazterrica Mutuberria Ituren Navarra
1a cat PN Piensos Picart, S.A. Granja Can Solà Vell Llinars del Vallès Barcelona
1a cat PN Coren Manuel Nogueira Vázquez Maside Ourense
1a cat PN Prograsel German del Pozo Salmorales Salamanca
1a cat TP INTIA S.C. Irigoyen-Rekarte Arizcun Navarra
1a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Explotación porcina Rigüela S.L. Caspe Zaragoza
1a cat TP INTIA Luis Albéniz Etxeverria Iruñuela Navarra
1a cat TP INTIA Miguel Angel Maritorena Argain Irurita Navarra
1a cat TP Prograsel German del Pozo Salmorales Salamanca
1a cat TP Cincaporc Alfonso Ballester Tamarite de Litera Huesca
1a cat TP INTIA Jose Maria Iribarren Etxegia Urrotz Navarra
1a cat TP INTIA Francisco Mihura Arraztoa Zugarramurdi Navarra

2a cat LDCB INTIA Etxalde Kaldias Bargota Navarra
2a cat LDCB Porcaves 2011 Coop Valencia Ganados Marba Benlloch Castellò
2a cat LDCB INTIA Sat Zarrapea Iza Navarra
2a cat LDCB Granja Clop Joaquim Clop Lleida Lleida
2a cat LDCB Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Puyol Dogina S.L. Maella Zaragoza
2a cat LDCB Nudesa Expocutrin San Felix de Sales-Vedra A Coruña
2a cat LDCB Granges La Vernera, S.L Granja Vernera Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona
2a cat LDCB Ramadera Sant Andreu, S.L. Granja Bartomeus Torrelles de Foix Barcelona



Nominació Nom Empresa Nom Granja Població Provincia
2a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Tonijan Arbúcies Girona
2a cat PN INTIA Etxalde Kaldias Bargota Navarra
2a cat PN Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Vallespí Antolín, S.C. Fabara Zaragoza
2a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Puigsec Folgueroles Barcelona
2a cat PN Granja Clop Joaquim Clop Lleida Lleida
2a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja La Porcellera Manlleu Barcelona
2a cat PN Cooperativa Plana de Vic Granja Pujol Sant Bartomeu del Grau Barcelona
2a cat PN Granges La Vernera, S.L Granja Vernera Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona
2a cat PN Ramadera Sant Andreu, S.L. Granja Bartomeus Torrelles de Foix Barcelona
2a cat PN Coren Manuel Fonseca Xinzo de Lima Ourense
2a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Santa Irene Barbolla Segovia
2a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Quintanar S.C Campo de San Pedro Segovia
2a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Vallespí Antolín, S.C. Fabara Zaragoza
2a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Las Conejeras SC Hontoria Segovia
2a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Cecilio Villareal Huerta del Rey Burgos
2a cat TP Grupo Nanta Los Sarriones Ontur Albacete
2a cat TP Nudesa Expocutrin San Felix de Sales-Vedra A Coruña
2a cat TP Explotaciones Agropecuarias Crisger Granja Navalengua Segurillas Toledo

3a cat LDCB Vall Companys Grup Ramon Castells Alcarràs Lleida
3a cat LDCB Mazana Piensos Compuestos Las Faixas Estadilla Huesca
3a cat LDCB Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Gallinat e Hijos, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza
3a cat LDCB Vall Companys Grup Pedro Sancho Fuentespalda Teruel
3a cat LDCB Nudesa Nudesa Castro San Gregorio Gonzar O Pino A Coruña
3a cat LDCB Cooperativa d'Ivars d'Urgell Granja Colau Ivars d'Urgell Lleida
3a cat LDCB Ars Alendi, S.A. Casa Maza San Mateo de Gallego Zaragoza
3a cat LDCB Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Espadaler Sant Quirze de Besora Barcelona
3a cat PN Agroalimentaria Porcina, S.A. Joan Boch Ramader Almacelles Lleida
3a cat PN Nutrex Pinsos, S.L. Nutrex Pinsos - Granja Torremagra Collsuspina Barcelona
3a cat PN SAT Casas Emprius Camaret Montclar Barcelona
3a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja El Serrat Sant Boi de Lluçanès Barcelona
3a cat PN Granja Molist, SCP Granja Molist-Can Toi Sant Martí Sescorts Barcelona
3a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Espadaler Sant Quirze de Besora Barcelona



Nominació Nom Empresa Nom Granja Població Provincia
3a cat PN Pinsos Sant Antoni, S.A. Granja Castellets Taradell Barcelona
3a cat PN Granges Terragrisa Corminons Tona Barcelona
3a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Ardesillas SL Aguilafuente Segovia
3a cat TP SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Alfredo Galindo Castro de Fuentidueña Segovia
3a cat TP Mazana Piensos Compuestos Las Faixas Estadilla Huesca
3a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Agropecuaria Valen Martín, S.L. Fabara Zaragoza
3a cat TP Nudesa Nudesa Castro San Gregorio Gonzar O Pino A Coruña
3a cat TP SAT Casas Emprius Camaret Montclar Barcelona
3a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Maria José Perez Abruña Quiruelas de Vidriales Zamora
3a cat TP Vall Companys Grup Puertolas Calvo Torres de Alcanadre Huesca

4a cat LDCB Unió Porcina Remolins, S.L. Jaume Bernis Alcarras Lleida
4a cat LDCB Cooperativa d'Ivars d'Urgell Globalporc Alcarràs Lleida
4a cat LDCB Granjas Mateo, S.L. Granja Monteblanco Boquiñeni Zaragoza
4a cat LDCB Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Sat 629 Plano Botero Caspe Zaragoza
4a cat LDCB Ars Alendi, S.A. Latre-Murillo Farlete Zaragoza
4a cat LDCB Gepesa - Vall Companys Grup Sat Rafols Llorenç del Penedès Tarragona
4a cat LDCB Granges Terragrisa Cararac Santa María de Corcó Barcelona
4a cat LDCB Joaquim Rovira Baucells Granja Solallong Sora Barcelona
4a cat PN SAT 322 Hermanos Chico Hermanos de Pablo Fuentespina Burgos
4a cat PN Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Marganell Marganell Barcelona
4a cat PN Granges Terragrisa Can Marçal Masies de Voltregà Barcelona
4a cat PN Granges Terragrisa Cabanas Oristà Barcelona
4a cat PN Ramaderies Miqueló Ramaderies Miqueló Puiggros Lleida
4a cat PN Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona
4a cat PN Granges Terragrisa Cararac Santa María de Corcó Barcelona
4a cat PN Granges Terragrisa Gelats Sta. Cecíclia de Voltregà Barcelona
4a cat PN Piensos Costa Impoala Zuera Zaragoza
4a cat TP Piensos Jimenez SLU Granja Mendoza Baeza Jaén
4a cat TP Vall Companys Grup Mañas Ramaders, S.L. Gimenells Lleida
4a cat TP Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Marganell Marganell Barcelona
4a cat TP Granges Terragrisa Cabanas Oristà Barcelona
4a cat TP Pinsos Grau, S.A. Granja Sant Martí Sant Martí de Centelles Barcelona
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4a cat TP Selecció Batallé Granja Blasco Sant Mori Girona
4a cat TP Granges Rovira, S.L. Granja Mas Rovira Sora Barcelona
4a cat TP Joaquim Rovira Baucells Granja Solallong Sora Barcelona
4a cat TP Piensos Costa Gransabarca Tauste Zaragoza

5a cat LDCB Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Agropecuaria Albalatillo Albalatillo Huesca
5a cat LDCB Bifet Gracia, S.A. Granja Castillonroy Altorricón Huesca
5a cat LDCB Afrivall - Vall Companys Grup Ingapor S.L. Bonete Albacete
5a cat LDCB Cincaporc Granja el Vado Caspe Zaragoza
5a cat LDCB Afrivall - Vall Companys Grup Pequechín S.L. Chinchilla de Montearagón Albacete
5a cat LDCB Mazana Piensos Compuestos Cretas-Agropecuaria del Isabena Cretas Teruel
5a cat LDCB Piensos Costa Comorera Estopiñán del Castillo Huesca
5a cat LDCB Porcisan S.A. Los Martinez del Puerto Murcia Murcia
5a cat PN Coren Gulfar A Peroxa Ourense
5a cat PN Piensos Costa Jumaporc Albelda Huesca
5a cat PN Cuarte,S.L. Granja Bolea Bolea-Lasotonera Huesca
5a cat PN Afrivall - Vall Companys Grup Ingapor S.L. Bonete Albacete
5a cat PN Mazana Piensos Compuestos Agropecuaria del Isabena Capella Huesca
5a cat PN Cincaporc Granja San Miguel San Miguel de Cinca Huesca
5a cat PN Grupo Nanta - Pordecona Pordecona A Ulldecona Tarragona
5a cat PN Cincaporc Agroebre Vilanova de la Sal Lleida
5a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Agropecuaria Albalatillo Albalatillo Huesca
5a cat TP Piensos Costa Jumaporc Albelda Huesca
5a cat TP Mazana Piensos Compuestos Sat Asgi Almuniente Huesca
5a cat TP Bifet Gracia, S.A. Granja Castillonroy Atorricón Huesca
5a cat TP Cuarte,S.L. Granja Bolea Bolea-Lasotonera Huesca
5a cat TP Porcisan S.A. Los Martinez del Puerto Murcia Murcia
5a cat TP Agrocesa - Vall Companys Grup Agropecuaria Casares Pollos Valladolid
5a cat TP Cooperativa Ganadera de Caspe Inporba S.L. Ulldecona Tarragona
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